
Full Name Email Address Full Location

Agnes Armstrong armstrongag@rider.edu

Amanda Gilliam agilliam@rider.edu

Amy Atkinson aatkinson@rider.edu

Andrea Drewes adrewes@rider.edu

Angela Vujicic avujicic@rider.edu

Anissa Moody amoody@rider.edu

Anne Law alaw@rider.edu

Anne Rees arees@rider.edu

Annmarie Gervasio agervasio@rider.edu

Audra Lubiak alubiak@rider.edu

Barbara Fruscione bfruscione@rider.edu

Barbara Lawrence blawrence@rider.edu

Barbara Perlman bperlman@rider.edu

Christine Psolka cpsolka@gmail.com

Chrystina Dolyniuk cdolyniuk@rider.edu

Clarissa B. Gilliam cbgilliam@rider.edu

Danielle Jacobs Duda djacobs@rider.edu

Dion Moore mooredi@rider.edu

Eri Millrod emillrod@rider.edu



Kathleen Pierce kpierce@rider.edu

Pamela Pruitt ppruitt@rider.edu

Eileen Gurwitz gurwitz@rider.edu

Elizabeth Lammons elammons@rider.edu

Erica Ryan eryan@rider.edu

Fidele Jules julesf@rider.edu

Gabrielle Rinkus grinkus@rider.edu

Gabrielle Rinkus grinkus@rider.edu

Heather Dalal hdalal@rider.edu

Heeyoung Kim hekim@rider.edu

Ivan Fuller ifuller@rider.edu

Jackie Incollingo jincollingo@rider.edu

Jason Barr jbarr@rider.edu

Joanna Kubik jkubik@rider.edu
Jonathan Jones jjones@rider.edu

Joyce Monserrate Monserratej@rider.edu

Karen Gischlar kgischlar@rider.edu
Karen Nolan knolan@rider.edu

Karin Torchia ktorchia@rider.edu

Kristen Wisneski wisneskik@rider.edu

Laurel Harris lharris@rider.edu

Lauren Nicolosi lnicolosi@rider.edu

Leanna Fenneberg lfenneberg@rider.edu

Leslie Krutan lkrutan@rider.edu

Lisa Dempsey ldempsey@rider.edu

Lucia Jammer ljammer@rider.edu

Maggie Morales mmorales@rider.edu

Mark Solomon masolomon@rider.edu
McCarthyT mccarthyt@rider.edu



Melanie Gallo gallome@rider.edu

Melissa Hofmann mhofmann@rider.edu

Michelle Elberson melberson@rider.edu

Miriam Mills millsm@rider.edu

Nicholas Barbati barbati@rider.edu

Pamela Pruitt ppruitt@rider.edu

Patricia Adams padams@rider.edu

Quinn Cunningham qcunningham@rider.edu

Rachael Sarkar rsarkar@rider.edu

Sandra Franc sfranc@rider.edu
Sharon Whitfield swhitfield@rider.edu

Susan O'Sullivan-Gavin sosullivang@rider.edu
Susan Stefanick stefanic@rider.edu
Terri Hawkes thawkes@rider.edu

Todd Weber tweber@rider.edu
Toniann Seals sealst@rider.edu

Victoria McLendon vmclendon@rider.edu


